
 
 

 

 

 
KNOX UNIFORM SHOP 
10 BORAMBIL STREET, WARRAWEE, 2074  TEL: 9487 0191 
 

    
11 February 2021 

Dear Parents 

Re: 2021 Cadet Camp 

Your son will be going on Cadet Camp at the end of Term 1, 2021 and some 
items required are available to purchase from the Uniform Shop.  

Attached is an order form for the items we supply, please complete and email the 
order to uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au or hand in at The Uniform Shop by 
Sunday 28 February.  

The orders will be available for collection from the Uniform Shop from Monday 8 
March 2021. If an order is not placed we cannot guarantee we will have all items 
in stock. 

Alternatively, all items will be available to order from Flexischool and collection for 
these items will be from Monday 8 March and not the date shown on the order. 

Thanks for your cooperation with this matter. 

Kind regards 

 

Julie Blackburn 

Uniform Shop Manager 

 
 
 
 
 
 

tel:9487
mailto:uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au
https://www.flexischools.com.au/


 
 

KNOX UNIFORM SHOP-CAMP ORDER 
 10 BORAMBIL STREET, WARRAWEE, 2074  TEL: 9487 0191 
 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RECOMMENDED 

QTY 
STATUS * PLU PRICE  

(INCL GST) 
QTY 

SOCKS SHOE SIZE 3-7 5 in total Compulsory 1605 $15.00/PAIR  
SOCKS SHOE SIZE 6-10 5 in total Compulsory 200 $15.00/PAIR  
SOCKS SHOE SIZE 11-14 5 in total Compulsory 199 $15.00/PAIR  
TENT PEGS- set of 10 high tensile 
steel pegs 

1 set Compulsory 205 $8.00  

SLEEPING MAT- 8mm foam mat 1 Compulsory 225 $20.00  
GROUND SHEET 5 X 7’ tarp 1 Recommended 233 $6.25  
COMPASS- Trailblazer 
MUST be MILS only 

1 (if not already 
purchased) 

Compulsory 802 $20.00  

PERSONAL SURVIVAL KIT 
consisting of:- 
First Aid Kit (limited stock) 
Emergency blanket 
Mirror 
Whistle 
Hoochie Cord 

 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 
See below 

Compulsory  
 
229 
228 
239 
249 

 
 
$30.00 
$6.50 
$7.00 
$4.00 

 

HOOCHIE CORD (1 required to 
use with Hoochie & 1 required for 
PSK kit) 

2 Compulsory 235 $2.00  

GLOVES  Optional 232 $5.50  
BEANIE HAT  Optional 142 $7.00  
      
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE & NO OF 
ITEMS 

   $  

 
STATUS* The items marked Compulsory are necessary for the camp but not compulsory to purchase from the 
Uniform Shop. 

Orders MUST be placed no later than 28 February 2021 via email uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au or 
handed into the Uniform Shop. Packs will be available for collection from 8 March from the Knox Uniform 
Shop. 

STUDENT FIRST NAME  STUDENT SURNAME  YEAR GROUP 
     

 
CREDIT CARD (PLEASE CIRCLE) 

  
CREDIT CARD NUMBER 

  
EXPIRY 

   Amex     Mastercard   Visa 
  

_ _ _ _   _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _ 
  

_ _ / _ _ 

 
CARDHOLDER NAME 

  
PHONE NUMBER 

  

 
    

I hereby authorise payment to be deducted from my card.   

 
  SIGNATURE 
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