TEL: 9487 0191

## **KNOX UNIFORM SHOP**

10 BORAMBIL STREET, WARRAWEE, 2074

11 February 2021

**Dear Parents** 

Re: 2021 Cadet Camp

Your son will be going on Cadet Camp at the end of Term 1, 2021 and some items required are available to purchase from the Uniform Shop.

Attached is an order form for the items we supply, please complete and email the order to <a href="mailto:uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au">uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au</a> or hand in at The Uniform Shop by Sunday 28 February.

The orders will be available for collection from the Uniform Shop <u>from Monday 8</u> <u>March</u> 2021. If an order is not placed we cannot guarantee we will have all items in stock.

Alternatively, all items will be available to order from <u>Flexischool</u> and collection for these items will be from Monday 8 March and not the date shown on the order.

Thanks for your cooperation with this matter.

Kind regards

Julie Blackburn

**Uniform Shop Manager** 

## **KNOX UNIFORM SHOP-CAMP ORDER**

10 BORAMBIL STREET, WARRAWEE, 2074

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	RECOMMENDED QTY	STATUS *	PLU	PRICE (INCL GST)	QTY
SOCKS SHOE SIZE 3-7	5 in total	Compulsory	1605	\$15.00/PAIR	
SOCKS SHOE SIZE 6-10	5 in total	Compulsory	200	\$15.00/PAIR	
SOCKS SHOE SIZE 11-14	5 in total	Compulsory	199	\$15.00/PAIR	
TENT PEGS- set of 10 high tensile	1 set	Compulsory	205	\$8.00	
steel pegs					
SLEEPING MAT- 8mm foam mat	1	Compulsory	225	\$20.00	
GROUND SHEET 5 X 7' tarp	1	Recommended	233	\$6.25	
COMPASS- Trailblazer	1 (if not already	Compulsory	802	\$20.00	
MUST be MILS only	purchased)				
PERSONAL SURVIVAL KIT		Compulsory			
consisting of:-					
First Aid Kit (limited stock)	1		229	\$30.00	
Emergency blanket	1		228	\$6.50	
Mirror	1		239	\$7.00	
Whistle	1		249	\$4.00	
Hoochie Cord	See below				
HOOCHIE CORD (1 required to	2	Compulsory	235	\$2.00	
use with Hoochie & 1 required for					
PSK kit)					
GLOVES		Optional	232	\$5.50	
BEANIE HAT		Optional	142	\$7.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE & NO OF ITEMS				\$	

TEL: 9487 0191

STATUS\* The items marked Compulsory are necessary for the camp but not compulsory to purchase from the Uniform Shop.

Orders <u>MUST</u> be placed no later than 28 February 2021 via email <u>uniformshop@knox.nsw.edu.au</u> or handed into the Uniform Shop. Packs will be available for collection from 8 March from the Knox Uniform Shop.

STUDENT FIRST NAME	STUDENT SURNAME		YEAR GROUP				
CREDIT CARD (PLEASE CIRCLE)	CREDIT CARD NUME	BER	EXPIRY				
Amex Mastercard Visa			/				
CARDHOLDER NAME	PHONE NUMBER						
I hereby authorise payment to be deducted from my card.							
SIGNATURE							